£i5% DDF458 FTEXIEFEHE18V

A
G

AN b, @

/ 0#/»/.!0//» K= ) Z\/4

/A
/=
Z % .
= <
(=T

171

BR



Bi5¢ DDF458 FEE N FE 18V BR 1/3
ARER BHER e foad £ |NOo = B2 B!
001 814Y91-3 2k DDF458 1
002 187430-3 HRRAR 1
c10 263005-3 B 6 2
C20 252126-6 NAHEREML-7 2
D10 INC. 28
003 266130-9 244 PT3X6 7
004 126100-9 BEEBR 1
c10 233438-6 BHEEE4 2
005 419250-0 F /R {Ji4% 1
006C 650682-4 BIRITG573FSB-3 1 *
006D 650682-4 BABATG573FSB-3 1 *
006-1C 650724-4 RUENBAR < 1
006-1D 650724-4 R ENBARR < 1
006-1E 650724-4 RUENBAR 1
006-1F 650724-4 R ENBARR 1
007 620138-1 BB 1
008 232220-0 R & 2
009 140963-9 BARARAR 1
010 424476-1 # 1
oM 251468-5 EERIRAL MEX22 1
012 766015-4 PRiRIEEE 13 1 *
012-1 763248-2 KEYLESS DRILL CHUCK 13 < 1
013 265995-6 BUF iR 4X18 4
014 126098-0 wHmAE 1
015 638989-8 LR E 1
016 619301-1 BEO18V 1 *
016-1 619496-0 ARMATURE < 1
017 638614-1 BRmIEEAR 1 *
017-1 632K62-2 BRUSH HOLDER COMPLETE < 1
018 194427-5 R CB-440 1
019 263032-0 BREBH 4 2
020 453394-6 RB#E 1
021 266130-9 1244 PT3X6 2
022 644808-8 Eithis T 1
023 424430-5 i 1
024 423422-1 BERA 1
025 911013-5 RERIR44 M3X10 1
026 423423-9 BB 1
027 689176-2 AR 1
028 187430-3 HRRAR 1
c10 263005-3 B 6 2
C20 252126-6 NAEHERFME-T 2
D10 INC. 2
A01C 126130-0 BF4E 1 *
c10 154935-8 FIEE 36 1 *
C20 266750-9 754242 M8X100 1 *
C30 346566-9 EINEE 60 1 *
C40 453584-1 1EIBEGO 1 *
s

AR A

THE—EZHF -

5IENHHEA 2017/11/06



BU5% DDF458 7 EEFE#H18V HX 2/3
ARER BHER e Rk | BE [ NO = B2 B!
A01D 126130-0 BF4E 1 *
c10 154935-8 FIEE 36 1 *
C20 266750-9 J54242 M8X100 1 *
C30 346566-9 EINE# 60 1 *
C40 453584-1 JEIBE60 1 *
A01-1C 123258-5 BF4A < 1
c10 154935-8 FIEIE 36 1
C20 266899-5 JT4242 M8X140 1
C30 346566-9 EILEE 60 1
C40 455189-3 JBFFE 60 1
A01-1D 123258-5 BF4A < 1
c10 154935-8 FIEIE 36 1
C20 266899-5 J74242 M8X140 1
C30 346566-9 EILEE 60 1
C40 455189-3 1BFFE 60 1
A01-1E 123258-5 BF4A 1
c10 154935-8 FIEIE 36 1
C20 266899-5 J54242 M8X140 1
C30 346566-9 EILEE 60 1
C40 455189-3 JBFFE 60 1
A01-1F 123258-5 BF4A 1
c10 154935-8 FIEIE 36 1
C20 266899-5 JTH242 M8X140 1
C30 346566-9 IEINEE 60 1
C40 455189-3 JBFFE 60 1
A02 251314-2 244 MAX12 2
A03 346317-0 HH(K) 1
A04 452947-8 BFEE 1
A05 784637-8 + - BT 245 2
A0BC **DC18RC  |%E28C/195582-6 1 *
AO6E **DC18RC  |%EE25C/195582-6 1 *
A06-1C “*DC18RC |7 & 23C/195582-6 < 1
A06-1E **DC18RC  [FE&EEIC/195582-6 < 1
A0B-1F **DC18RC |7 & 28C/195582-6 1
A07C 194204-5 Eth BL1830 2 *
AO7E 196789-7 #8228 5th BL1830 3 *
AO7F 196977-6 $#2thBL1850* 2 *
A07-1C 196789-7 $285th BL1830 o 2 *
A07-1E 196789-7 #2985t BL1830 o 3 *
AO7-1F 197287-4 $2% 5t FERE! BL1850B < 2
A07-2C 196789-7 #2795t BL1830 o 2 *
A07-2E 196974-2 #2285t BL1830 < 3 *
A07-3C 196974-2 #2285t BL1830 < 2 *
A07-3E 197604-8 $2% 5t FERE BL1830B < 3
A07-4C 197604-8 #8298 5th SR E BL1830B < 2
A08C 450128-8 BihiREE 1
AOSE 450128-8 EREE 2
AO8F 450128-8 B IREE 1
s

AR A

THE—EZHF -

5IENHHEA 2017/11/06



ZU5% DDF458 FENXEFEH18V HX 3/3
AR EHRT ma X | HE | NO E#iE1 #iE2 B!
A09C 821524-1 PR F 256 (DLX2064T) 1
C10 162302-3 R 2
C20 325809-2 Bhig 1
C30 451749-9 B 1
C40 453473-0 PEME 1
AOSE 821524-1 ERLFIRFE(DLX2064T) 1
C10 162302-3 HER 2
C20 325809-2 g 1
C30 451749-9 E=Liu) 1
C40 453473-0 PPEE 1
AOYF 821524-1 IR FIZ 46 (DLX2064T) 1
C10 162302-3 AR 2
C20 325809-2 L 1
C30 451749-9 = 1
C40 453473-0 PRHEE 1
A10C 802J89-2 DDF458RFE PLASTIC CASE LABEL 2
A10E 802J93-1 DDF458RFE3 PLASTIC CASE LABEL 2
A10F 807X93-0 DDF458RTE PLASTIC CASE LABEL 2
R FIENHEA 2017/11/06



